R
0.5 mm-Pitch Rotary-Lock FPC Connector XF2H
SMT ZIF (Zero Insertion Force)
Connector with Rotary-Lock
Improves Assembly Reliability,
Manufacturing Efficiency
H Rotary-lock at rear instead of front
simplifies assembly, provides secure

H Connectors supplied on tape reels for
automatic insertion
Ordering Information
Circuits Part number Circuits Part number Quantity per reel
10 XF2H-1015-1 30 XF2H-3015-1 1,500 per reel
12 XF2H-1215-1 32 XF2H-3215-1
, p
13 XF2H-1315-1 33 XF2H-3315-1 Order in multiples of the quantity per reel.
14 XF2H-1415-1 34 XF2H-3415-1
Order in multiples of the quantity per reel.
18 XF2H-1815-1 35 XF2H-3515-1
20 XF2H-2015-1 36 XF2H-3615-1
21 XF2H-2115-1 38 XF2H-3815-1
22 XF2H-2215-1 40 XF2H-4015-1
24 XF2H-2415-1 45 XF2H-4515-1
26 XF2H-2615-1 50 XF2H-5015-1
Note: Connectors with different circuit counts and contact locations are available on special order. Contact your Omron representative.
XF2H XF2H
2
Specifications